

OD-36, 37 & 39

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/6/2022  
In CS/208/2018

BHARAT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS.  
Vs  
ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA

&

IA NO. GA/7/2023  
In CS/208/2018

BHARAT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS.  
Vs  
ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA

&

IA NO. GA/2/2022  
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA  
Vs  
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : August 10, 2023.

Appearance

Mr. Rupak Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sarkar, adv.  
Mr. Abhik Chitta Kundu, Adv.  
..for the defendants.

Mr. Debasish Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. A. Kundu, Adv.  
Mr. Aniket Chaudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Biswaroop Mukherjee, Adv.  
...for the plaintiff in CS No.208 of 2018  
..for the defendant Nos. in CS No. 212 of 2019

The Court : Hearing concluded.

Fixed "For Orders".

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh