

OD 2

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/6/2024
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA
Vs
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 15th January, 2025.

APPEARANCE:

Mr. Debnath Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Biswaroop Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Aniket Chowdhury,Adv.
...for applicants/defendants.

The Court:- Exchange of affidavits is yet to be complete. The same shall
be complete on or before the returnable date.

The matter stands adjourned to 14th February, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)