

OD-21-23,26

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2024
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA
Vs
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

IA NO. GA/4/2024
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA
Vs
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

IA NO. GA/5/2024
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA
Vs
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

IA NO. GA/6/2024
In CS/212/2019

ASHOK RAMNIKLAL MANSATA
Vs
CHANDRAKANT GIRDHARDAS MANSATA AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 11th February, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Rupak Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. A. Kundu, Adv.
Ms. A. Sarkar, Adv.
...for the petitioner

Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. A. Chaudhury, Adv.
...for the defendants.

The Court:- Hearing is concluded.

Accordingly, GA 5 of 2024 is reserved for passing order.

Notes of argument filed on behalf of Plaintiff-Petitioner be kept in record.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

S.Seal